
Ministry

Minister

Month

$0.00 

$0.00 

$556.48 

$0.00 

$214.00 

$0.00 

$770.48 

In-Province Ministerial Travel and Expenses

TOTAL

Environment

Warren Kaeding

July 2021

Total Travel and Expenses of Minister

Charter Flights 

Commercial Flights

Ground Travel (including CVAs, Rental Vehicles, and Mileage)

Accommodation (including room charges, incidentals, related taxes and fees)

Meal Per Diems (personal per diem meal claims)

Expensed Meals (individual meals expensed by Minister; includes breakfast, 
lunch, dinner or coffee meetings)



Ministry

Minister

Month

$1,078.99 

$0.00 

$613.32 

$0.00 

$302.00 

$0.00 

$1,994.31 

In-Province Ministerial Travel and Expenses

TOTAL

Accommodation (including room charges, incidentals, related taxes and fees)

Meal Per Diems (personal per diem meal claims)

Environment

Warren Kaeding

August 2021

Total Travel and Expenses of Minister

Expensed Meals (individual meals expensed by Minister; includes breakfast, 
lunch, dinner or coffee meetings)

Charter Flights 
•       August 20, 2021; Good Spirit Air Service; Yorkton to La Laoche,
        Ile-A-La-Crosse and La Ronge

Commercial Flights

Ground Travel (including CVAs, Rental Vehicles, and Mileage)



Ministry

Minister

Month

$0.00 

$0.00 

$1,655.23 

$238.95 

$260.00 

$0.00 

$2,154.18 

In-Province Ministerial Travel and Expenses

TOTAL

Environment

Warren Kaeding

September 2021

Total Travel and Expenses of Minister

Charter Flights 

Commercial Flights

Ground Travel (including CVAs, Rental Vehicles, and Mileage)

Accommodation (including room charges, incidentals, related taxes and fees)

Meal Per Diems (personal per diem meal claims)

Expensed Meals (individual meals expensed by Minister; includes breakfast, 
lunch, dinner or coffee meetings)


	Minister Kaeding

