## **In-Province Ministerial Travel and Expenses**

Ministry	Environment	Environment	
Minister	Warren Kaeding	Warren Kaeding	
Month	July 2021		
	Total Travel and Expenses of Minister		
Charter Flights		\$0.00	
Commercial Flights		\$0.00	
Ground Travel (including CVAs, Rental Vehicles, and Mileage)		\$556.48	
Accommodation (including room charges, incidentals, related taxes and fees)		\$0.00	
Meal Per Diems (personal per diem meal claims)		\$214.00	
<b>Expensed Meals</b> (individual meals expensed by Minister; includes breakfast, lunch, dinner or coffee meetings)		\$0.00	
	TOTAL	\$770.48	

## **In-Province Ministerial Travel and Expenses**

Ministry	Environment	Environment	
Minister	Warren Kaeding		
Month	August 2021		
	Total Travel and Expenses of Minister		
	2021; Good Spirit Air Service; Yorkton to La Laoche, esse and La Ronge	\$1,078.99	
Commercial Flights		\$0.00	
Ground Travel (including CVAs, Rental Vehicles, and Mileage)		\$613.32	
Accommodation (including room charges, incidentals, related taxes and fees)		\$0.00	
Meal Per Diems (personal per diem meal claims)		\$302.00	
Expensed Meals lunch, dinner or c	s (individual meals expensed by Minister; includes breakfast, offee meetings)	\$0.00	
	TOTAL	\$1,994.31	

## **In-Province Ministerial Travel and Expenses**

Ministry	Environment		
Minister	Warren Kaeding	Warren Kaeding	
Month	September 2021		
	Total Travel and Expenses of Minister		
Charter Flights		\$0.00	
Commercial Flights		\$0.00	
Ground Travel (including CVAs, Rental Vehicles, and Mileage)		\$1,655.23	
Accommodation (including room charges, incidentals, related taxes and fees)		\$238.95	
Meal Per Diems (personal per diem meal claims)		\$260.00	
<b>Expensed Meals</b> (individual meals expensed by Minister; includes breakfast, lunch, dinner or coffee meetings)		\$0.00	
	TOTAL	\$2,154.18	